											DATE : 25-Oct-2022
All remittances are processed subject to our Terms & Conditions.
This is a computer generated advice and does not require signature.
OUTWARD SWIFT REMITTANCE ADVICE
 														DEBITADVICE
OTT NO :  												 99OTT07915647006
Amount :  												 USD 8,727.15
Value Date :  												 21-10-2022
Exchange Rate :  												 1.000000
Charges :  												 USD 10.50
Total Amount : 												 USD 8,737.65
USD EIGHT THOUSAND  SEVEN HUNDRED  THIRTY SEVEN POINT SIX FIVE   USD**8,737.65**
 														MESSAGE HEADER
RECIEVER BANK 												 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.
 													MESSAGE TEXT
20 Sender's Reference 99OTT07915647006
26T Transaction Type Code ATS
32A Date 221021
32A Currency USD
32A Amount 8727.15
50K Ordering Customer Account AE670230000001001400215
50K Ordering Customer Name and
Address
UNITED GENERAL TRNSPT
CLEARANCE F P O BOX 8544
SHARJAH UAE
59 Beneficiary Customer Account 262936428665
59 Beneficiary Customer Name and
Address
PRO CARGO USA   United States
Of America
70 Remittance Information Paid for Misc Invoices
71A Details of Charges OUR